1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

WORK SESSION AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING - BOARD OF EDUCATION
KINGSLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS - ISD NO. 2137
MONDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2019 - 6:00 PM
ELEMENTARY CONFERENCE ROOM

KINGSLAND SCHOOLS: WHERE SUCCESS BEGINS
CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

POLICY REVIEW (INFO/DISCUSSION)
3.1 First Reading: 209, 210, 211, 212

3.2 Second Reading: 206, 207, 208, 430, 520

CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS (INFO/DISCUSSION)
4.1 Staffing Updates

REPORTS (INFO/DISCUSSION)
5.1 Business Manager Update

5.2 Building and Grounds Director Update

OLD BUSINESS (INFO/DISCUSSION)
6.1 Operating Levy Communication Plan

6.2 LTFM IAQ Project Update

6.3 Superintendent Evaluation

NEW BUSINESS (INFO/DISCUSSION)
7.1 Audit Update

7.2 Approve Assurance of Compliance Report

7.3 WBWF Update

7.4 Ineligibility Revision

7.5 MSHSL Form A Grant

7.6 Memorandum of Understanding - Visual Arts

7.7 Principal Contracts

7.8 MREA Update

ANNOUNCEMENTS AND MEETING DATES (INFO/DISCUSSION)
8.1 Next Work Session — Monday, November 4, 2019 - 6:00 PM - Elem. Conf. Room
8.2 Next Regular Board Meeting - Monday, October 21, 2019 - 7:00 PM - Café

8.3 WBWEF Public Meeting - Tuesday, October 8, 2019 - 6:00 PM - KES Conference Room
8.4 Special Meeting - Operating Levy — Monday, October 21, 2019 - 6:00 PM - Cafe

ADJOURNMENT (ACTION)



