## **WORK SESSION AGENDA**

REGULAR MEETING – BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGSLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS – ISD NO. 2137 MONDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2019 – 6:00 PM ELEMENTARY CONFERENCE ROOM

## KINGSLAND SCHOOLS: WHERE SUCCESS BEGINS

1.0	CALL TO ORDER		
2.0	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE		
3.0	<b>POLICY</b> 3.1 3.2	<b>REVIEW</b> First Reading: 209, 210, 211, 212 Second Reading: 206, 207, 208, 430, 520	(INFO/DISCUSSION)
4.0	<b>CONSE</b> 4.1	NT AGENDA ITEMS Staffing Updates	(INFO/DISCUSSION)
5.0	<b>REPOR</b> 5.1 5.2	<b>TS</b> Business Manager Update Building and Grounds Director Update	(INFO/DISCUSSION)
6.0	<b>OLD BU</b> 6.1 6.2 6.3	SINESS Operating Levy Communication Plan LTFM IAQ Project Update Superintendent Evaluation	(INFO/DISCUSSION)
7.0	NEW B 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7	Audit Update Approve Assurance of Compliance Report WBWF Update Ineligibility Revision MSHSL Form A Grant Memorandum of Understanding – Visual Arts Principal Contracts MREA Update	(INFO/DISCUSSION)
8.0	8.1 Nex 8.2 Nex 8.3 WB	NCEMENTS AND MEETING DATES  At Work Session – Monday, November 4, 2019 – 6:00 PM -  At Regular Board Meeting – Monday, October 21, 2019 – 7  WF Public Meeting – Tuesday, October 8, 2019 – 6:00 PM  Accial Meeting – Operating Levy – Monday, October 21, 201	:00 PM – Café – KES Conference Roc

9.0

**ADJOURNMENT** 

(ACTION)